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THEMED DELUXE
ROOM - KING

THEMED DELUXE
ROOM - TWIN

THEMED DELUXE
ROOM CONNECTION

THEMED DELUXE
SUITE

THEMED JUNIOR
SUITE

STAR TREK
ICONIC SUITE 

LEGENDARY
NICK SUITE

TOTAL ROOM
FOR EACH FLOOR 

1KB+2Sofa

2TB+2Sofa

1 KB+1TB
+4Sofa

1KB+2Sofa

1KB+1Sofa

1KB+2TB

1KB+4TB

1

1

2

2

1

2

3

55m2

55 m2

110 m2

110 m2

93 m2

245 m2

350 m2

23

23

23

4

1

51

23

23

23

4

1

51

23

23

23

4

1

51

23

23

23

4

1

51

8 (49 m²)

12 (49 m²)

3

5 (98 m²)

1

1

26

3 (49 m²)

4 (49 m²)

9

1

8

103

108

21

4

1

1

238

ROOM CATEGORIES BED
CAPACITIES

NUMBER OF
BATHROOMS

1st PAW 
PATROL

5th
TMNT

5th STAR 
TREK

4th
DORA TOTAL

2nd
SPONGE 

BOB

3th
SPONGE 

BOB
SIZE

ROOM INFORMATION

2 ROOMS
FOR PHYSICALLY 

CHANGELLED
GUESTS

Nickelodeon Hotels & Resorts Antalya reserves the right to make changings on the concept without informing the 3rd individual/corporation



Breakfast

Breakfast
(Saturdays &
Sundays)

Lunch

Dinner

Food & Beverage
Service Breakfast,
upon on reservation

LE SPATULA
RESTAURANT

NICKELODEON 
ALL-STAR CAFE

RAINFOREST 
JUICE BAR

Food - open bu�et/
beverage - Serve

to the table
Food - open bu�et/

beverage - Serve
to the table

Food - open bu�et/
beverage - Serve

to the table
Food - open bu�et/

beverage - Serve
to the table

Menu

Menu

Special organizations with the 
characters between 11:00 - 19:00 

depends on request (Birthday 
Celebrations, Wedding Anniversary 

Celebrations)

07:00 – 10:30

07:00 – 11:00

12.30 - 14.30

19:00 – 21:30

08:00 - 12:00

10:00 - 19:00

07:00 – 10:30

07:00 – 11:00

12:30 - 14:30

18:30 – 21:00

08:00 - 12:00

10:00 - 18:00

Included

Included

Included

Included

Extra Charge

Extra Charge

Interior: 366

Exterior: 128

Interior: 86                             
Terrace: 88

Interior: 45

CONTENT SERVICE NOTES INCLUDED/
EXTRA CHARGE CAPACITIESSUMMER SEASON HOURS

01 April – 31 October
WINTER SEASON HOURS 

01 November – 31 March

FULLBOARD PLUS CONCEPT
FOOD & BEVERAGE
Nickelodeon Hotels & Resorts Antalya reserves the right to make changings on the concept without informing the 3rd individual/corporation

Non-Alchololic Beverage, 
Fresh Fruit Juice, Healthy 
Smoothie Services



FULLBOARD PLUS CONCEPT
FOOD & BEVERAGE

Food & Beverage Service

Non-Alcoholic Beverage 
Service

Non-Alcoholic Beverage
Service

Alcoholic & Non-Alcoholic
Beverage Service

ROOM
SERVICE

LOBBY 
BAR

SNICK
LOUNGE

MINIBAR

Menu

Menu

Menu

Menu

24 Hour

24 Hour

24 Hour

08:00 - 02:00

24 Hour

24 Hour

24 Hour

08:00 - 02:00

Extra Charge

Extra Charge

Included (Non-Alcoholic 
Beverage for the check-in day 
/ Refilled Daily / Second filled 

with extra charge)

Included within the 
concept menu

CONTENT SERVICE NOTESSUMMER SEASON HOURS
01 April –31 October

WINTER SEASON HOURS 
01 November –31 March

INCLUDED/
EXTRA CHARGE

Interior: 90                             
Terrace: 76

Interior: 90                             
Terrace: 76

CAPACITIES

Nickelodeon Hotels & Resorts Antalya reserves the right to make changings on the concept without informing the 3rd individual/corporation


