



## **ROOM INFORMATION**

	<b>ROOM CATEGORIES</b>	BED CAPACITIES	NUMBER OF BATHROOMS	SIZE	1st PAW PATROL	2nd SPONGE BOB	3th SPONGE BOB	4th DORA	5th TMNT	5th STAR TREK	TOTAL	
1	THEMED DELUXE ROOM - KING	1KB+2Sofa	1	55m <sup>2</sup>	23	23	23	23	<b>8</b> (49 m²)	<b>3</b> (49 m²)	103	2 ROOMS FOR PHYSICALLY CHANGELLED GUESTS
2	THEMED DELUXE ROOM - TWIN	2TB+2Sofa	1	55 m²	23	23	23	23	<b>12</b> (49 m²)	<b>4</b> (49 m²)	108	
3	THEMED DELUXE ROOM CONNECTION	1 KB+1TB +4Sofa	2	110 m <sup>2</sup>	23	23	23	23	3	9	Ø	
4	THEMED DELUXE SUITE	1KB+2Sofa	2	110 m²	4	4	4	4	<b>5</b> (98 m²)	Ò	21	
5	THEMED JUNIOR SUITE	1KB+1Sofa	1	93 m²	1	1	1	1	1	Ó	4	
6	STAR TREK ICONIC SUITE	1KB+2TB	2	<b>245</b> m <sup>2</sup>	Q	Q	Q	Q	Q	1	1	
7	LEGENDARY NICK SUITE	1KB+4TB	3	<b>350</b> m²	Q	Q	Q	Q	1	Ó	1	
	TOTAL ROOM FOR EACH FLOOR				51	51	51	51	26	8	238	















	CONTENT	SERVICE	SUMMER SEASON HOURS 01 April – 31 October	WINTER SEASON HOURS 01 November – 31 March	NOTES	INCLUDED/ EXTRA CHARGE	CAPACITIES	
	Breakfast	Food - open buffet/ beverage - Serve to the table	07:00 – 10:30	07:00 - 10:30		Included	Interior: 366	
LE SPATULA	Breakfast (Saturdays & Sundays)	Food - open buffet/ beverage - Serve to the table	07:00 - 11:00	07:00 - 11:00		Included		
RESTAURANT	Lunch	unch Food - open buffet/ to the table		12:30 - 14:30	Q	Included		
	Dinner	Food - open buffet/ beverage - Serve to the table	19:00 - 21:30	18:30 - 21:00		Included	Exterior: 128	
NICKELODEON ALL-STAR CAFE	Food & BeverageService Breakfast,upon on reservation		08:00 - 12:00	08:00 - 12:00	Special organizations with the characters between 11:00 - 19:00 depends on request (Birthday Celebrations, Wedding Anniversary Celebrations)	Extra Charge	Interior: 86 Terrace: 88	
RAINFOREST JUICE BAR	Non-Alchololic Beverage, Fresh Fruit Juice, Healthy Smoothie Services	Menu	10:00 - 19:00	10:00 - 18:00		Extra Charge	Interior: 45	

## **FULLBOARD PLUS CONCEPT** FOOD & BEVERAGE

Nickelodeon Hotels & Resorts Antalya reserves the right to make changings on the concept without informing the 3rd individual/corporation







	CONTENT	SERVICE	SUMMER SEASON HOURS 01 April – 31 October	WINTER SEASON HOURS 01 November – 31 March	NOTES	INCLUDED/ EXTRA CHARGE	CAPACITIES
ROOM SERVICE	Food & Beverage Service	Menu	24 Hour	24 Hour	Q	Extra Charge	Q
MINIBAR	Non-Alcoholic Beverage Service	Menu	24 Hour	24 Hour	Q	Included (Non-Alcoholic Beverage for the check-in day / Refilled Daily / Second filled with extra charge)	Q
LOBBY BAR	Non-Alcoholic Beverage Service	Menu	24 Hour	24 Hour	\$	Included within the concept menu	Interior: 90 Terrace: 76
SNICK LOUNGE	Alcoholic & Non-Alcoholic Beverage Service	Menu	08:00 - 02:00	08:00 - 02:00	9	Extra Charge	Interior: 90 Terrace: 76

## **FULLBOARD PLUS CONCEPT** FOOD & BEVERAGE

Nickelodeon Hotels & Resorts Antalya reserves the right to make changings on the concept without informing the 3rd individual/corporation

